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Operator Name

County Well Status
Roberts Coun” v Active v
Min Monthly BOE Max Monthly BOE Min Depth
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42-393-32713
42-393-32726
42-393-32687
42-393-31803

42-393-32721

BOONE 1401H
BOONE 18 1V

BOONE PICKENS 101H
CHAMBERS 79 1

COURSON LAND 1H

Wells

Well / Lease Name

BOONE

BOONE 18
BOONE PICKENS
CHAMBERS 79

COURSON LAND

42-393-31831 | COURSON RANCH 13510 = COURSON RANCH 135

42-393-32723 | COURSON RANCH E 121H | COURSON RANCH E

42-393-32722 ' COURSON RANCH F 221H | COURSON RANCH F

42-393-32029 | FLOWERS A1 FLOWERS 'A'
42-393-30722  HODGES D 2032 HODGES "D"
42-393-31054 | J.D. LARD 1026 J.D. LARD

42-393-30276

LEDRICK RANCH 1

LEDRICK RANCH

42-393-32704 | MAYO CLINIC C 1150H MAYO CLINIC'C'
42-393-32698  MAYO CLINIC C 1152H MAYO CLINIC'C'
42-393-32709 | MAYO CLINIC C 1153H MAYO CLINIC'C'
42-393-32708  MAYO CLINIC C 1154H MAYO CLINIC'C'
42-393-32697 | MAYO CLINIC C 1156H MAYO CLINIC'C'

42-393-32701

MAYO CLINIC C 17H

MAYO CLINIC'C'

42-393-32702 | MAYO CLINIC C 2150H MAYO CLINIC'C'
42-393-32699 A MAYO CLINIC C 2153H MAYO CLINIC'C'
42-393-32710 | MAYO CLINIC C 2156H MAYO CLINIC'C'
42-393-32703 | MAYO CLINIC C 3150H MAYO CLINIC'C'
42-393-32719 ' MAYO CLINIC C 3153H MAYO CLINIC'C'
42-393-32720 £ MAYO CLINIC C 3154H MAYO CLINIC'C'

Field / Formation

Roberts County, TX
Roberts County, TX
Roberts County, TX
Roberts County, TX
Roberts County, TX
Roberts County, TX
Roberts County, TX
Roberts County, TX
Roberts County, TX
Roberts County, TX
Roberts County, TX
Roberts County, TX
Roberts County, TX
Roberts County, TX
Roberts County, TX
Roberts County, TX
Roberts County, TX
Roberts County, TX
Roberts County, TX
Roberts County, TX
Roberts County, TX
Roberts County, TX
Roberts County, TX

Roberts County, TX

APl #

Lease #

Completion Date Range

2017-03-07

Max Depth

BP OPERATING COMPANY, LLC
BP OPERATING COMPANY, LLC
BP OPERATING COMPANY, LLC
BLACKBEARD OPERATING, LLC
COURSON OIL & GAS, INC.
LATIGO PETROLEUM, LLC
LATIGO PETROLEUM, LLC
LATIGO PETROLEUM, LLC
UNIT PETROLEUM COMPANY
UNBRIDLED RESOURCES, LLC
PRIZE EXPLORATION & PROD, LLC
PRIZE EXPLORATION & PROD, LLC
LATIGO PETROLEUM, LLC
LATIGO PETROLEUM, LLC
LATIGO PETROLEUM, LLC
LATIGO PETROLEUM, LLC
LATIGO PETROLEUM, LLC
LATIGO PETROLEUM, LLC
LATIGO PETROLEUM, LLC
LATIGO PETROLEUM, LLC
LATIGO PETROLEUM, LLC
LATIGO PETROLEUM, LLC
LATIGO PETROLEUM, LLC

LATIGO PETROLEUM, LLC

Search'Database

Horizontal Drainhole
PRODUCING
PRODUCING
Oil Well
PRODUCING
PRODUCING
PRODUCING
PRODUCING
PRODUCING
PRODUCING
PRODUCING
PRODUCING
PRODUCING
PRODUCING
PRODUCING
PRODUCING
PRODUCING
PRODUCING
PRODUCING
PRODUCING
PRODUCING
PRODUCING
PRODUCING

PRODUCING

Q

Search

2018-04-07
2019-05-01
2017-03-16
2017-04-11
2018-11-27
2021-05-12
2019-03-22
2019-03-20
2017-09-05
2020-01-01
2018-08-23
2018-09-04
2018-12-03
2017-12-21
2018-09-03
2018-11-02
2018-01-03
2017-12-21
2018-07-15
2017-12-21
2018-11-28
2018-07-17
2018-09-03

2018-10-31

@
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MAYO CLINIC C3157H

42-393-32724
42-393-32736
42-393-32735
42-393-32734
42-393-31905 | MCMORDIE 309
42-393-32440 £ MCMORDIE 4-125 1
42-393-32715 | MCMORDIE CROSBY 1
42-393-32729 £ MCMORDIE CROSBY 2
42-393-32717 | MESA VISTA 18 1801H
42-393-32695
42-393-32700
42-393-32502 ' N. MCMORDIE 124 3
42-393-32679 | NANNYMO 2H
42-393-32725  NANNYMO 3H
42-393-32538 | PICKENS A80 102H
42-393-32731 | PIONEER 31 C0010B
42-393-31581 | PIONEER 4

42-393-32383

Download'Results

W. FLOWERS 2069H

MAYO CLINIC C4157H
MAYO CLINIC C5157H

MAYO CLINIC C6157H

MORRISON 183 M0010A

MORRISON 183 M0O02ND

MAYO CLINIC'C'
MAYO CLINIC'C'
MAYO CLINIC'C'
MAYO CLINIC'C'
MCMORDIE
MCMORDIE 4-125
MCMORDIE CROSBY
MCMORDIE CROSBY
MESA VISTA 18
MORRISON 183
MORRISON 183

N. MCMORDIE 124
NANNYMO
NANNYMO

PICKENS A80
PIONEER 31
PIONEER

W. FLOWERS
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Roberts County, TX
Roberts County, TX
Roberts County, TX
Roberts County, TX
Roberts County, TX
Roberts County, TX
Roberts County, TX
Roberts County, TX
Roberts County, TX
Roberts County, TX
Roberts County, TX
Roberts County, TX
Roberts County, TX
Roberts County, TX
Roberts County, TX
Roberts County, TX
Roberts County, TX

Roberts County, TX

LATIGO PETROLEUM, LLC
LATIGO PETROLEUM, LLC
LATIGO PETROLEUM, LLC
LATIGO PETROLEUM, LLC
TEXAKOMAE &P, LLC
TEXAKOMAE &P, LLC
TEXAKOMAE &P, LLC
TEXAKOMAE &P, LLC

BP OPERATING COMPANY, LLC
MEWBOURNE OIL COMPANY
MEWBOURNE OIL COMPANY
TEXAKOMAE &P, LLC
COURSON OIL & GAS, INC.
COURSON OIL & GAS, INC.

BP OPERATING COMPANY, LLC
MEWBOURNE OIL COMPANY
WINRIGHT RESOURCES OPERATING,LLC

RANGE PRODUCTION COMPANY

Contact Texas-Drilling.com

PRODUCING
PRODUCING
PRODUCING
PRODUCING
PRODUCING
PRODUCING
PRODUCING
PRODUCING
PRODUCING
PRODUCING
PRODUCING
PRODUCING
PRODUCING
PRODUCING
PRODUCING
PRODUCING
PRODUCING

Horizontal Drainhole

2019-04-25
2021-07-29
2021-07-21
2021-08-05
2021-05-21
2021-11-25
2019-04-22
2020-03-29
2018-08-10
2017-04-04
2017-09-11
2019-12-27
2017-03-28
2019-03-27
2017-07-01
2021-07-21
2018-02-09

2018-12-01
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DISCLAIMER: Texas-Drilling.com obtains all relevant oil and gas data and information from the Texas Railroad Commission in accordance with the Texas Public
Information Act. While we are constantly updating and improving our datasets and product, we do not guarantee that the results and coverage provided are 100%
complete and up to date. Before making any large decision, please consult the Texas Railroad Commission to verify any findings from Texas-Drilling.com. Texas-

Drilling.com is constantly growing in oil and gas data and coverage. Please notify Texas Drilling immediately if any inaccuracies are discovered. Check back regularly to

keep up to date on drilling in Texas.
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