	What are you searching for?					
		Wells		~		
Operator Name		Well / Lease Name		API #	Lease #	
Operator Name		Well Name		42-503-12345	Lease #	
County	Well Status	Field / Formation		Completion Date Range		
Roberts Coun ⁻ 🗸	Active 🗸	Field / Formation		2017-03-07	YYYY-MM-DD	
Min Monthly BOE	Max Monthly BOE	Min Depth	Max Depth			
				-		

API #	Well Name	Lease Name	Location	Operator	Status	Completion Date
42-393-32713	BOONE 1401H	BOONE	Roberts County, TX	BP OPERATING COMPANY, LLC	Horizontal Drainhole	2018-04-07
42-393-32726	BOONE 18 1V	BOONE 18	Roberts County, TX	BP OPERATING COMPANY, LLC	PRODUCING	2019-05-01
42-393-32687	BOONE PICKENS 101H	BOONE PICKENS	Roberts County, TX	BP OPERATING COMPANY, LLC	PRODUCING	2017-03-16
42-393-31803	CHAMBERS 79 1	CHAMBERS 79	Roberts County, TX	BLACKBEARD OPERATING, LLC	Oil Well	2017-04-11
42-393-32721	COURSON LAND 1H	COURSON LAND	Roberts County, TX	COURSON OIL & GAS, INC.	PRODUCING	2018-11-27
42-393-31831	COURSON RANCH 135 10	COURSON RANCH 135	Roberts County, TX	LATIGO PETROLEUM, LLC	PRODUCING	2021-05-12
42-393-32723	COURSON RANCH E 121H	COURSON RANCH E	Roberts County, TX	LATIGO PETROLEUM, LLC	PRODUCING	2019-03-22
42-393-32722	COURSON RANCH F 221H	COURSON RANCH F	Roberts County, TX	LATIGO PETROLEUM, LLC	PRODUCING	2019-03-20
42-393-32029	FLOWERS A 1	FLOWERS 'A'	Roberts County, TX	UNIT PETROLEUM COMPANY	PRODUCING	2017-09-05
42-393-30722	HODGES D 2032	HODGES "D"	Roberts County, TX	UNBRIDLED RESOURCES, LLC	PRODUCING	2020-01-01
42-393-31054	J.D. LARD 1026	J.D. LARD	Roberts County, TX	PRIZE EXPLORATION & PROD, LLC	PRODUCING	2018-08-23
42-393-30276	LEDRICK RANCH 1	LEDRICK RANCH	Roberts County, TX	PRIZE EXPLORATION & PROD, LLC	PRODUCING	2018-09-04
42-393-32704	MAYO CLINIC C 1150H	MAYO CLINIC 'C'	Roberts County, TX	LATIGO PETROLEUM, LLC	PRODUCING	2018-12-03
42-393-32698	MAYO CLINIC C 1152H	MAYO CLINIC 'C'	Roberts County, TX	LATIGO PETROLEUM, LLC	PRODUCING	2017-12-21
42-393-32709	MAYO CLINIC C 1153H	MAYO CLINIC 'C'	Roberts County, TX	LATIGO PETROLEUM, LLC	PRODUCING	2018-09-03
42-393-32708	MAYO CLINIC C 1154H	MAYO CLINIC 'C'	Roberts County, TX	LATIGO PETROLEUM, LLC	PRODUCING	2018-11-02
42-393-32697	MAYO CLINIC C 1156H	MAYO CLINIC 'C'	Roberts County, TX	LATIGO PETROLEUM, LLC	PRODUCING	2018-01-03
42-393-32701	MAYO CLINIC C 17H	MAYO CLINIC 'C'	Roberts County, TX	LATIGO PETROLEUM, LLC	PRODUCING	2017-12-21
42-393-32702	MAYO CLINIC C 2150H	MAYO CLINIC 'C'	Roberts County, TX	LATIGO PETROLEUM, LLC	PRODUCING	2018-07-15
42-393-32699	MAYO CLINIC C 2153H	MAYO CLINIC 'C'	Roberts County, TX	LATIGO PETROLEUM, LLC	PRODUCING	2017-12-21
42-393-32710	MAYO CLINIC C 2156H	MAYO CLINIC 'C'	Roberts County, TX	LATIGO PETROLEUM, LLC	PRODUCING	2018-11-28
42-393-32703	MAYO CLINIC C 3150H	MAYO CLINIC 'C'	Roberts County, TX	LATIGO PETROLEUM, LLC	PRODUCING	2018-07-17
42-393-32719	MAYO CLINIC C 3153H	MAYO CLINIC 'C'	Roberts County, TX	LATIGO PETROLEUM, LLC	PRODUCING	2018-09-03
42-393-32720	MAYO CLINIC C 3154H	MAYO CLINIC 'C'	Roberts County, TX	LATIGO PETROLEUM, LLC	PRODUCING	2018-10-31

https://www.texas-drilling.com/search?type=wells&operator_name=&well_name=&api_no=&lease_key=&county=48393&well_status=active&field_for... 1/2

3/7/22, 10:38 AM

Search Our Oil & Gas Database

API #	Well Name	Lease Name	Location	Operator	Status	Completion Date
42-393-32724	MAYO CLINIC C 3157H	MAYO CLINIC 'C'	Roberts County, TX	LATIGO PETROLEUM, LLC	PRODUCING	2019-04-25
42-393-32736	MAYO CLINIC C 4157H	MAYO CLINIC 'C'	Roberts County, TX	LATIGO PETROLEUM, LLC	PRODUCING	2021-07-29
42-393-32735	MAYO CLINIC C 5157H	MAYO CLINIC 'C'	Roberts County, TX	LATIGO PETROLEUM, LLC	PRODUCING	2021-07-21
42-393-32734	MAYO CLINIC C 6157H	MAYO CLINIC 'C'	Roberts County, TX	LATIGO PETROLEUM, LLC	PRODUCING	2021-08-05
42-393-31905	MCMORDIE 309	MCMORDIE	Roberts County, TX	TEXAKOMA E & P, LLC	PRODUCING	2021-05-21
42-393-32440	MCMORDIE 4-125 1	MCMORDIE 4-125	Roberts County, TX	TEXAKOMA E & P, LLC	PRODUCING	2021-11-25
42-393-32715	MCMORDIE CROSBY 1	MCMORDIE CROSBY	Roberts County, TX	TEXAKOMA E & P, LLC	PRODUCING	2019-04-22
42-393-32729	MCMORDIE CROSBY 2	MCMORDIE CROSBY	Roberts County, TX	TEXAKOMA E & P, LLC	PRODUCING	2020-03-29
42-393-32717	MESA VISTA 18 1801H	MESA VISTA 18	Roberts County, TX	BP OPERATING COMPANY, LLC	PRODUCING	2018-08-10
42-393-32695	MORRISON 183 M001OA	MORRISON 183	Roberts County, TX	MEWBOURNE OIL COMPANY	PRODUCING	2017-04-04
42-393-32700	MORRISON 183 M002ND	MORRISON 183	Roberts County, TX	MEWBOURNE OIL COMPANY	PRODUCING	2017-09-11
42-393-32502	N. MCMORDIE 124 3	N. MCMORDIE 124	Roberts County, TX	TEXAKOMA E & P, LLC	PRODUCING	2019-12-27
42-393-32679	NANNYMO 2H	NANNYMO	Roberts County, TX	COURSON OIL & GAS, INC.	PRODUCING	2017-03-28
42-393-32725	NANNYMO 3H	NANNYMO	Roberts County, TX	COURSON OIL & GAS, INC.	PRODUCING	2019-03-27
42-393-32538	PICKENS A80 102H	PICKENS A80	Roberts County, TX	BP OPERATING COMPANY, LLC	PRODUCING	2017-07-01
42-393-32731	PIONEER 31 C001OB	PIONEER 31	Roberts County, TX	MEWBOURNE OIL COMPANY	PRODUCING	2021-07-21
42-393-31581	PIONEER 4	PIONEER	Roberts County, TX	WINRIGHT RESOURCES OPERATING,LLC	PRODUCING	2018-02-09
42-393-32383	W. FLOWERS 2069H	W. FLOWERS	Roberts County, TX	RANGE PRODUCTION COMPANY	Horizontal Drainhole	2018-12-01

Download Results

Copyright © 2022 Texas Data Applications, LLC | Terms of Use | Contact Texas-Drilling.com

DISCLAIMER: Texas-Drilling.com obtains all relevant oil and gas data and information from the Texas Railroad Commission in accordance with the Texas Public Information Act. While we are constantly updating and improving our datasets and product, we do not guarantee that the results and coverage provided are 100% complete and up to date. Before making any large decision, please consult the Texas Railroad Commission to verify any findings from Texas-Drilling.com. Texas-Drilling.com is constantly growing in oil and gas data and coverage. Please notify Texas Drilling immediately if any inaccuracies are discovered. Check back regularly to keep up to date on drilling in Texas.

1

Back to top